Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1(Voter Turnout: 4% - Total Registered Voters: 1003)

Contest: CITY OF CARLINVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 1

Candidate Name Total Votes
LEA J. HUDSON (DEM) 33
Write-in (NP) 3

Contest: CARLINVILLE PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
Write-in (NP) 4

Vote %
91.67
8.33

Vote %
100

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
LYLE STOECKER (NP) 32
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 20

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes
DENNIS RAHE (NP) 35
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP) 34

LARRY RHODES (NP) 32

DAVID RATHGEB (NP) 31

Write-in (NP) 1

Vote %
61.54
38.46
0

Vote %
26.32
25.56
24.06
23.31
0.75

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
EDWARD HIGHTOWER (NP) 17

Vote %
26.15
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MARLENE BARACH (NP)
GERALD MCINTYRE (NP)
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE (NP)
RICHARD E. ROOK (NP)
HAROLD M. JOHNSON (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP TERM

Candidate Name

GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP)
MICHAEL MCNAMEE SR (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
13

10

0

Total Votes
1

21.54
16.92
15.38
10.77
9.23

Vote %
56.52
43.48
0

Vote %
100
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